Honsberg Instruments GmbH
Tenter Weg 2-8 ● 42897 Remscheid ● Germany
Fon +49 (0) 2191 - 9672 - 0 ● Fax - 40
www.honsberg.com ● info@honsberg.com
Product Information Sensors and Instrumentation
Flow Indicator / Switch
VO
● Optionally switching contact

contact materials
PBC, PA, NBR, nickelled brass, stainless
steel
Weight 0.02 kg
Ranges
For  switching  ranges,  the  details  in  the  table  correspond  to
horizontal inwards flow and decreasing flow rate; for display ranges
they correspond to horizontal inwards flow and increasing flow rate.
G Display/
Switching range
l/min H2O
Qmax.
recommended
Types
G 1/2   0.2 -     0.5     0.5 VO.-015G.0005
  0.3 -     1.0     1.0 VO.-015G.0010
  0.7 -     2.0     2.0 VO.-015G.0020
  1.6 -     4.0     4.0 VO.-015G.0040
  3.0 -     8.0     8.0 VO.-015G.0080
  8.0 -   20.0   20.0 VO.-015G.0200
12.0 -   28.0   28.0 VO.-015G.0280
G 1 15.0 -   45.0   45.0 VO.-025G.0450
30.0 -   90.0   90.0 VO.-025G.0900
60.0 - 150.0 150.0 VO.-025G.1500
pi-ho-sm-flow-piston_inline_model_e V1.02-04
51
1 2
1 2